NEW AIRE

@0 SKIN: 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.
@9 A-54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.
@ B - 64134 PHANTOM GREY MET.
@ C - 49701A TOPAZ MET.

@ D - 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.
UNIT: 710844

DEALER: Myers RV Center
SPECIAL: 1413

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710844 - 2020 NEW AIRE

Created 8/7/2020

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

SKIN: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2

PEWTER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2

BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3

BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR A: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2

PEWTER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2

BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3

BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR B: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.Grams  Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.88 80.88 323.5 323.5

PHANTOM GREY MET BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 359.95 440.83 1439.8 1763.3
BC201 DEEP BLACK 174.13 614.95 696.5 2459.8

BC250 BLUE BLACK 115.53 730.48 462.1 2921.9

BC110 WHITE PEARL 49.78 780.25 199.1 3121.0

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 49.73 829.98 198.9 3319.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.95 869.93 159.8 3479.7

BC400 RED-BLUE 14.20 884.13 56.8 3536.5

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 4.40 888.53 17.6 3554.1

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR C: 49701 (49701A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.43 78.43 313.7 313.7

TOPAZ MET BC821 DARK MAROON 3.78 82.20 15.1 328.8

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 11.00 93.20 44.0 372.8

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 324.10 417.30 1296.4 1669.2

BC200 BLACK 317.05 734.35 1268.2 2937.4

BC800 RED GOLD 28.53 762.88 114.1 3051.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 51.48 814.35 205.9 3257.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.23 869.58 220.9 3478.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710844 - 2020 NEW AIRE

1QT 1QUART

Created 8/7/2020

1 GAL 1GALLON

COLOR D: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2

PEWTER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2

BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3

BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5




Created 8/7/2020
Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710844 - 2020 NEW AIRE

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

SKIN: 54690 Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18 2540.7 2540.7

PEWTER MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7

HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR A: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18  2540.7 2540.7

PEWTER MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7

HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR B: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.Grams  Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 644.88 644.88 2579.5 2579.5

PHANTOM GREY MET HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 103.68 748.55 414.7 2994.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 92.25 840.80 369.0 3363.2

HB200 BLUE BLACK 44.63 885.43 178.5 3541.7

HB99M WHITE PEARL 29.00 914.43 116.0 3657.7

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 24.85 939.28 99.4 3757.1

HB444 BLUE 7.25 946.53 29.0 3786.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 2.13 948.65 8.5 3794.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.85 971.50 91.4 3886.0

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR C: 49701 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 652.33 652.33 2609.3 2609.3

TOPAZ MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 120.43 772.75 481.7 3091.0

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 115.33 888.08 461.3 3552.3

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 16.45 904.53 65.8 3618.1

HB990 WHITE 14.45 918.98 57.8 3675.9

HB780 RED GOLD 12.40 931.38 49.6 3725.5

HB861 MAROON 5.20 936.58 20.8 3746.3

HBO90 FLOP CONTROL 29.85 966.43 119.4 3865.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 710844 - 2020 NEW AIRE

1QT 1QUART

Created 8/7/2020

1 GAL 1GALLON

COLOR D: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB0O02 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18 2540.7 2540.7

PEWTER MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7

HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4




